Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Instructor

Lecturer

Total

52
82
105

252

Columbus State University

Full-Time Instructional Faculty

Fall 2008

Distribution by Rank

%
20.6%
32.5%
41.7%

2.8%

2.4%

100.0%

Lecturer
2.4%

Instructor Professor

2.8% 20.6%

Assistant
Professor
41.7%
Associate
Professor
32.5%

The number of instructional faculty does not include administrators, vice presidents, deans, librarians, or

directors.

Source: Human Resources and Academic Affairs as of 11/10/08
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