Columbus State University

Full-Time Instructional Faculty

Fall 2008 Distribution by Rank

	N	%	
Professor	52	20.6%	Lecturer
Associate Professor	82	32.5%	2.4%
Assistant Professor	105	41.7%	Instructor Professor
Instructor	7	2.8%	2.8% 20.6%
Lecturer	6	2.4%	
Total	252	100.0%	Assistant Professor 41.7%
			Associ Profe: 32.5

The number of instructional faculty does not include administrators, vice presidents, deans, librarians, or directors.

Source: Human Resources and Academic Affairs as of 11/10/08